N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

12/02/2022 - 12:17

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BORILLE Alex

FAETI Simone
BAIARDI Giacomo
DUTTO Jacopo
CONTATI Denis
SARRA Mattia
RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio
GUERRINI Nicolo'
GIORDANO Andrea
SALASSO Nicolo'
FARFAGLIA Simone
RECCHIA Fabio
REMORINI Pietro
PANATTONI Filippo
DELLAVALLE Thomas
GIORDANO William
TOCCO Nicolo'
PELOSI Francesco
AIRAUDO Nicholas
CANCEDDA Alessio
ARIONE Davide
CARESIO Alessandro
PERTOSA Michele
ROBALDO Riccardo
ZOVATO Francesco
FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij
NOTO Francesco
SCARCINA Andrea Graziano
ALBIERI Alessandro
GROSSO Mattia
CASTELLANA Paolo
AZZALIN Edoardo

SANTORO Alessandro

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 1 CONC

2003

2005

2004

2003

2004

2006

2004

2006

2003

2006

2008

2004

2008

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

1999

2004

2007

2007

2008

2005

2007

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
In Sport Rane Rosse

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

26.71

26.14

25.81

26.59

26.71

2717

27.49

27.57

27.47

28.49

28.46

28.96

28.50

28.26

28.32

28.40

28.27

28.28

29.02

28.48

29.28

29.12

28.90

29.15

29.44

29.63

29.94

29.09

29.74

29.65

30.12

30.13

30.11

29.81

30.56

30.95

31.09

31.02

31.03

31.27

31.37

32.21

31.26

31.58

31.18

31.91

32.85

32.89

33.01

33.30

33.60

33.26

33.87

33.19

33.46

33.82

33.69

33.79

34.06

33.97

34.94

34.37

34.55

34.51

34.52

34.57

ARRIVO Record

56.52

56.70

56.76

57.68

57.73

58.20

58.76

58.94

59.68

59.75

1'00.04

1'00.14

1'00.41

1'01.11

1'01.21

1'01.41

1'01.57

1'01.88

1'02.28

1'02.35

1'02.47

1'02.58

1'02.72

1'02.84

1'03.23

1'03.69

1'03.91

1'04.03

1'04.11

1'04.20

1'04.63

1'04.65

1'04.68

Comunicato 11
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

COGNOME E NOME

ORSINA Marco

GORZA Carlos

PRIOLO Mattia

BASSI Riccardo

FENOGLIO Pietro

DE VITA Riccardo
RONCOLI Alessandro
STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe
FRANZONE Jacopo

BRAN Giorgio Riccardo
MIGLINO Mattia

ROERA Fabio
PELLEGRINO Gregorio
CASSINA Alessandro
ALUFFI Daniele

VIAZZO Filippo
PIERDOMENICO Matteo
BEAS MOY Emanuele
BERTOLINO Alessandro Ago

NON CLASSIFICATI
DAMOUN Soufiane

DE GIOVANNI Filippo
DE SIMONE Fabio

Pubblicata: 12/02/2022 ore 12:17

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2008

2008

2006

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007
2008
2000

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Sisport Spa ssd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

30.28

30.51

30.87

30.36

30.42

31.86

31.05

31.69

33.00

31.96

33.92

33.53

33.64

34.14

35.07

34.75

36.62

37.09

36.82

34.85

34.82

35.06

35.80

36.94

35.71

37.34

37.33

36.12

38.57

37.88

39.03

38.96

40.07

40.88

41.68

44.14

44.15

47.04

ARRIVO Record

1'05.13

1'05.33

1'05.93

1'06.16

1'07.36

1'07.57

1'08.39

1'09.02

1'09.12

1'10.53

1'11.80

1'12.56

1'12.60

1'14.21

1'15.95

1'16.43

1'20.76

121.24

1'23.86

ASS
ASS
ASS

Comunicato 11

Page 2



